
81 Players

Pos Player Season  
2022 (50%)

Season  
2023

Season  
2024 TOTAL

1 Owen Meeds - 3500 1900 5400
2 Luke Curtis 150 3150 1500 4800
3 Robin Horvarth 1175 800 2400 4375
4 James Brosnan 1950 2000 275 4225
5 Bry Roberts 1975 1700 375 4050
6 James Tait - 1650 2300 3950
7 Henry Woodman 925 1950 950 3825
8 Aaron Lennie 225 2300 900 3425
9 Vincent Palm 450 2100 350 2900
10 Finn Quade - 1925 175 2200
11 Jordan Brooks 1650 500 - 2150
12 Guillermo Luna 1200 650 - 1850
13 Daniel Wood 725 850 100 1675
14 Arttu Nyberg 150 925 350 1425
15 Emil Rosberg - 900 475 1375
16 Louis Grisar - 1050 300 1350
17 Aleksi Kivini 775 500 - 1275
17 Saku Korhonen 300 700 275 1275
19 Simon Cooper 200 750 100 1250
20 Gearoid O Brien 225 700 100 1025
21 Will Phillips 550 250 175 975
22 Bradley Smith - 450 450 900
23 Steve Vandebos 150 450 275 875
23 Dan Konyk 150 550 175 875
25 Billy Truman - 50 775 825
26 Dominik Jungtorius - 100 700 800
26 Sebastian Twaddell - 800 - 800
28 Harry Rogan - 50 700 750
29 Timo Petrasch 745 - - 745
30 Jonathan Hullin - 50 600 650

31 Max Schmidt - 275 375 650
32 Linus Allvin - 300 275 575
33 Rory Peters 50 300 175 525
34 Marc-Luca Metsch 350 100 - 450
34 Matthew Jones - 350 100 450
36 Paul Woodcock 50 100 275 425
36 Jenson Evans - 50 375 425
38 Matthew George 300 100 - 400
39 Mike Hinchliffe - - 375 375

39 Josh Freedman - - 375 375

41 Florent Roekaerts - 50 275 325
41 Marko Mustonen 225 - 100 325
43 Hidde Vesseur - - 300 300
44 Tom Lewis - 150 100 250
44 Jose Quilis - 250 - 250
44 Steffan Scutti - 250 - 250
44 Dewald Lubbe - 250 - 250
48 Markus Schleicher - 125 100 225
48 Jon Marshall - 225 - 225
50 Thomas Rolfe 200 - - 200
50 Luca Daco - - 200 200

50 Alan Droke - - 200 200

50 Mathew Stubbs - 200 - 200
50 Cameron Massey - - 200 200
50 Ismael Rodriguez 150 50 - 200
56 Ross Osborn - - 175 175

56 Niclas Petermann . . 175 175

56 Dai Watkins - - 175 175

59 Nicolas Stevenson 150 - - 150
59 Peter McKee - 150 - 150
59 Joe Miller - 150 - 150
59 Chris Latta - 150 - 150
59 Alfie Wilden - 50 100 150

64 Stephen Carey 50 50 - 100
64 Ilija Djurdjevic - 100 - 100
64 Jyrki Sytelä - - 100 100
64 Diaa Alkhatib - - 100 100

64 Aaron Martin - - 100 100

69 Sam Bollands 75 - - 75
69 Alex Lange 75 - - 75
69 Ville Miettinen 75 - - 75
69 David Ramsey - 75 - 75
73 Matthew Clarke 50 - - 50
73 Stephen Rice 50 - - 50
73 Matthew Doherty 50 - - 50
73 Dom Musetti 50 - - 50
73 Farayi Hobwana 50 - - 50
73 Christoph Flügel - 50 - 50
73 Max Beutel - 50 - 50

73 Justin English - 50 - 50

73 Dominic Ellington - 50 - 50



Pos Player Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Total 
1 Robin Horvath 600 1000 800 2400
2 James Tait 1000 300 1000 2300
3 Owen Meeds 800 800 300 1900
4 Luke Curtis 600 300 600 1500
5 Henry Woodman 175 175 600 950
6 Aaron Lennie 300 300 300 900
7 Billy Truman 300 300 175 775
8 Dominik Jungtorius - 600 100 700
8 Harry Rogan 300 100 300 700
10 Jonathan Hulin - 600 - 600
11 Emil Rosberg 300 - 175 475
12 Bradley Smith 100 175 175 450
13 Josh Freedman 100 175 100 375
13 Bry Roberts 175 100 100 375
13 Mike Hinchliffe (A) 100 175 100 375
13 Jenson Evans (A) 175 100 100 375
13 Max Schmidt (A) 100 100 175 375
18 Vincent Palm 175 - 175 350
18 Arttu Nyberg 175 - 175 350
20 Louis Grisar 100 100 100 300
20 Simon Cooper 100 100 100 300
20 Hidde Vesseur - - 300 300
23 Saku Korhonen 175 - 100 275
23 Paul Woodcock 100 175 - 275
23 James Brosnan 175 - 100 275
23 Florent Roekaerts (A) 100 - 175 275
23 Steve Vandebos 100 - 175 275
23 Finn Quade 175 - 100 275
23 Linus Allvin (A) 100 - 175 275
30 Gearoid O`Brien 100 100 - 200
30 Cameron Massey 100 100 - 200
30 Luca Daco (A) 100 - 100 200
30 Alan Droke (A) 100 - 100 200
34 Will Philips - 175 - 175
34 Ross Osborn - 175 - 175
34 Dan Konyk - 175 - 175
34 Dai Watkins - 175 - 175
34 Rory Peters - 175 - 175
34 Niclas Petermann - - 175 175
40 Diaa Alkhatib (A) 100 - - 100
40 Tom Lewis - 100 - 100
40 Matthew Jones - 100 - 100
40 Aaron Martin - 100 - 100
40 Daniel Wood - 100 - 100
40 Markus Schleicher - 100 - 100
40 Alfie Wilde (A) - 100 - 100
40 Jyrki Sytelä - - 100 100
40 Marko Mustonen - - 100 100

48 Players


